
DIVISION DAY DATE RINK TIME PM HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
D6 Thursday 5/20/2021 1 800 pm Lazy Lanigans Red Lamp District

D6 Thursday 5/20/2021 3 830 pm Reapers Spirit Juice

D6 Thursday 5/20/2021 1 930 pm Barons Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 5/20/2021 3 1000 pm Ice Dogs Rubbernecks

D6 Thursday 5/27/2021 1 800 pm Ice Dogs Barons

D6 Thursday 5/27/2021 3 830 pm Spirit Juice Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 5/27/2021 1 930 pm Rubbernecks Lazy Lanigans

D6 Thursday 5/27/2021 3 1000 pm Red Lamp District Reapers

D6 Thursday 6/3/2021 1 800 pm Barons Lazy Lanigans

D6 Thursday 6/3/2021 3 830 pm Hockey Team Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 6/3/2021 1 930 pm Reapers Rubbernecks

D6 Thursday 6/3/2021 3 1000 pm Red Lamp District Spirit Juice

D6 Thursday 6/10/2021 1 800 pm Reapers Barons

D6 Thursday 6/10/2021 3 830 pm Rubbernecks Red Lamp District

D6 Thursday 6/10/2021 1 930 pm Spirit Juice Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 6/10/2021 3 1000 pm Lazy Lanigans Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 6/17/2021 1 800 pm Rubbernecks Spirit Juice

D6 Thursday 6/17/2021 2 830 pm Ice Dogs Lazy Lanigans

D6 Thursday 6/17/2021 1 930 pm Hockey Team Reapers

D6 Thursday 6/17/2021 2 1000 pm Barons Red Lamp District

D6 Thursday 6/24/2021 1 800 pm Reapers Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 6/24/2021 2 830 pm Rubbernecks Barons

D6 Thursday 6/24/2021 1 930 pm Red Lamp District Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 6/24/2021 2 1000 pm Spirit Juice Lazy Lanigans

D6 Monday 7/19/2021 2 645 pm Barons Spirit Juice

D6 Monday 8/2/2021 3 1030 pm Hockey Team Rubbernecks

D6 Tuesday 8/10/2021 2 945 pm Ice Dogs Red Lamp District

D6 Tuesday 8/3/2021 2 945 pm Lazy Lanigans Reapers

D6 Thursday 7/15/2021 1 800 pm Red Lamp District Lazy Lanigans

D6 Thursday 7/15/2021 2 815 pm Spirit Juice Reapers

D6 Thursday 7/15/2021 1 930 pm Hockey Team Barons

D6 Thursday 7/15/2021 2 945 pm Rubbernecks Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 7/22/2021 1 800 pm Reapers Red Lamp District

D6 Thursday 7/22/2021 2 815 pm Hockey Team Spirit Juice

D6 Thursday 7/22/2021 1 930 pm Lazy Lanigans Rubbernecks

D6 Thursday 7/22/2021 2 945 pm Barons Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 7/29/2021 1 800 pm Rubbernecks Reapers

D6 Thursday 7/29/2021 2 815 pm Lazy Lanigans Barons

D6 Thursday 7/29/2021 1 930 pm Ice Dogs Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 7/29/2021 2 945 pm Spirit Juice Red Lamp District

D6 Thursday 8/5/2021 1 800 pm Ice Dogs Spirit Juice

D6 Thursday 8/5/2021 2 815 pm Red Lamp District Rubbernecks

D6 Thursday 8/5/2021 1 930 pm Barons Reapers

D6 Thursday 8/5/2021 2 945 pm Hockey Team Lazy Lanigans

D6 Thursday 8/12/2021 1 800 pm Lazy Lanigans Ice Dogs

D6 Thursday 8/12/2021 2 815 pm Red Lamp District Barons

D6 Thursday 8/12/2021 1 930 pm Reapers Hockey Team

D6 Thursday 8/12/2021 2 945 pm Spirit Juice Rubbernecks

D6 Thursday 8/19/2021 1 930 pm GAME A 1 vs 4
D6 Thursday 8/19/2021 2 945 pm GAME B 2 vs 3
D6 Thursday 8/26/2021 1 930 pm GAME C Championship

rescheduled from 7/8
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